Agenda

Yankton County
Commission

4:00 PM, Tuesday, May 16, 2017
Commission Chamber
Yankton County Government Center

Meeting chaired by:

Observers/Guests:
Adds/Chgs/Approval:

Approval of Minutes:

Call to order:

Roll Call:

Don Kettering, Chairman

4:00 PM PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
Gary Swensen Raymon Epp
Debra Bodenstedt Todd Woods Don Kettering

May 2, 2017 Commission Meeting

AGENDA ITEMS
No. Time Item Descriptionk Presenter
03 4:05 PM Claims, Declare County Vehicle as Surplus, Change Fire Auditor
District on Parcel, Correction of Action 17135C (May 2)
Unanticipated Revenue
04 4:10 PM New Malt Beverage License Kristin Kozak
2017 Renewals for Malt Beverage Licenses Commissioners

05 4:15 PM CONSENT AGENDA Auditor

a)Department Reports (Ambulance, Auditor/Treasurer,
Mental Iliness Hearing Income, Pooled Cash, ROD,
Sheriff, VSO, Welfare)

b)Plats/Bierle and Weidenbach
c)Right-of-Ways/B-Y Electric and Midco

d)Entrance Application/Yankton Sharpshooter




06

07

08

09

10

11

12

90

4:20 PM

4:25 PM

4:30 PM

4:35 PM

4:40 PM

4:45 PM

5:15PM

Other

Road & Bridge 5-Year Plan and South Dakota Local
Transportation Assistance Program (SDLAP)
Presentation
Drainage Board
Drainage/Hugh Healy
Regular Session
Parcel Layer Request (Shapefile)
Mosquito and Weed Agreements
Assign Township Committee Members
Planning & Development District Il Report

Executive Session/Pending Litigation

Items for Next Meeting

Gustad

Garrity

Mackey
Jim Liebsch
Commissioners
Greg Henderson

Commissioners




