Agenda

Yankton County Commission

4:00 PM, Tuesday, May 16, 2017 Commission Chamber Yankton County Government Center

Call to order: 4:00 PM PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

Roll Call: _____ Gary Swensen _____ Raymon Epp

_____ Debra Bodenstedt _____ Todd Woods _____ Don Kettering

Observers/Guests:

Adds/Chgs/Approval:

Approval of Minutes: May 2, 2017 Commission Meeting

AGENDA ITEMS

No.	Time	Item Descriptionk	Presenter
03	4:05 PM	Claims, Declare County Vehicle as Surplus, Change Fire District on Parcel, Correction of Action 17135C (May 2) Unanticipated Revenue	Auditor
04	4:10 PM	New Malt Beverage License	Kristin Kozak
		2017 Renewals for Malt Beverage Licenses	Commissioners
05	4:15 PM	CONSENT AGENDA	Auditor
		a)Department Reports (Ambulance, Auditor/Treasurer, Mental Illness Hearing Income, Pooled Cash, ROD, Sheriff, VSO, Welfare)	
		b)Plats/Bierle and Weidenbach	
		c)Right-of-Ways/B-Y Electric and Midco	
		d)Entrance Application/Yankton Sharpshooter	

06	4:20 PM	Road & Bridge 5-Year Plan and South Dakota Local Transportation Assistance Program (SDLAP) Presentation	Gustad
		Drainage Board	
07	4:25 PM	Drainage/Hugh Healy	Garrity
		Regular Session	
08	4:30 PM	Parcel Layer Request (Shapefile)	Mackey
09	4:35 PM	Mosquito and Weed Agreements	Jim Liebsch
10	4:40 PM	Assign Township Committee Members	Commissioners
11	4:45 PM	Planning & Development District III Report	Greg Henderson
12	5:15 PM	Executive Session/Pending Litigation	Commissioners
90	Other	Items for Next Meeting	